
MEETING DATES FOR 2026 
BOARD & MANAGEMENT STAFF 

 
 
BUDGET AND FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETINGS 
Third Thursday of Each Month 
 
Thursday  January 15, 2026  11:30 AM 
Thursday  February 19, 2026  11:30 AM 
Thursday  March 19, 2026  11:30 AM 
Thursday  April 16, 2026     11:30 AM 
Thursday  May 21, 2026   11:30 AM 
Thursday  June 18, 2026   11:30 AM 
Thursday  July 16, 2026   11:30 AM 
Thursday  August 20, 2026  11:30 AM 
Thursday  September 17, 2026  11:30 AM 
Thursday  October 15, 2026  11:30 AM 
Thursday  November 19, 2026  11:30 AM 
Thursday  December 17, 2026  11:30 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
BOARD MEETINGS 
Fourth Tuesday of Each Month 
 
Tuesday  January 27, 2026  5:00 PM 
Tuesday  February 24, 2026  5:00 PM 
Tuesday  March 24, 2026  5:00 PM 
Tuesday  April 28, 2026   5:00 PM 
Tuesday  May 26, 2026    5:00 PM 
Tuesday  June 23, 2026    5:00 PM 
Tuesday  July 28, 2026     5:00 PM 
Tuesday  August 25, 2026  5:00 PM 
Tuesday  September 22, 2026  5:00 PM 
Tuesday  October 27, 2026          5:00 PM 
Tuesday  November 24, 2026  5:00 PM 
Tuesday  December 22, 2026  5:00 PM 
 


